Numéro de

section

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Corps

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

Numéro de

candidat

150741

141798

140143

127162

274618

134291

216204

218806

122585

153904

215782

122315

164675

164696

90985

97163

120885

204493

220156

290273

169470

277386

88714

Nom d'usage
ALTGLAS

BASTIN

BERNARDEAU

MOREAU
BOUCHER

BULLE

CARTIER

CICCHELLI

CROCHE

DENIS

DOURLENS

DUSSUET-
CAILLAT

GONTHIER

HELY

KEUCHEYAN

KOEBEL

LOZACH

MALLON

PEREIRA

ROSTAING

ROTHIER
BAUTZER

SCRINZI

VAN
TILBEURGH

VASSORT

Prénom Nom de famille
VERONIQUE ALTGLAS
GILLES BASTIN
by BERNARDEAC
MANUEL BOUCHER
SYLVAINE BULLE
MARIE CARTIER
VINCENZO CICCHELLI
SARAH CROCHE
JEROME DENIS
CHRISTINE DOURLENS
ANNIE DUSSUET
FREDERIC GONTHIER
MATTHIEU HELY
RAZMIG KEUCHEYAN
MICHEL KOEBEL
VALERIE LOZACH
ISABELLE MALLON
IRENE PEREIRA
CORINNE  ROSTAING
ELIANE ey
FRANCESCA SCRINZI
VERONIQUE }F]ﬁ,l\];EURGH
PATRICK VASSORT

Résultat
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié

Qualifié



19

19

Professeur des
universités

Professeur des
universités

80150

142316

VEGA
(CATHERIN)

ZANNA

ANNE

OMAR

VEGA

ZANNA

Qualifié

Qualifié



